
2023015 Cape Town Tennis Mini 2
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121257 WP

A1

[1] Alec  KOCH

BYE

3

4

TSA131633

TSA111372

EP

Winelands

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Sam  RATCLIFFE 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA111681 WP

A3

[4] Migael ROOS

BYE

7

8

TSA111171

TSA121485

WP

WP

Johan MARITZ

Evan  KRIGE 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA111561

TSA121227

WP

WP

Matthew MILLER

Joshua  WOUDBERG 6-2, 6-2

11

12
TSA121525 EDEN

A6

BYE

[3] Cruz NEWTON

13

14

TSA121258

TSA111562

WP

WP

Daniel KOCH

Alexander  ROSSOUW 6-3, 6-4

15

16
TSA111323 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA

[1] Alec  KOCH

Sam  RATCLIFFE

6-1, 6-0

[4] Migael ROOS

Evan  KRIGE

6-0, 6-1

Joshua  WOUDBERG

[3] Cruz NEWTON

4-6, 7-5, 10-6

Daniel KOCH

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA

7-5, 2-6, 10-7

[1] Alec  KOCH

[4] Migael ROOS

6-0, 6-0

[3] Cruz NEWTON

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA

6-1, 6-0

[1] Alec  KOCH

[3] Cruz NEWTON

7-5, 6-2

[1] Alec  KOCH

[4] Migael ROOS

[2] Ungakum MAGIGABA 6-0, 6-1

Position 3-4

[4] Migael ROOS

Sam  RATCLIFFE

Evan  KRIGE 6-2, 6-0

Joshua  WOUDBERG

Daniel KOCH 6-1, 6-2

Sam  RATCLIFFE

Joshua  WOUDBERG

6-0, 7-5

Position 5-8

Joshua  WOUDBERG

Evan  KRIGE

Daniel KOCH 6-0, 6-1

Position 7-8

Daniel KOCH

E1

BYE

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

E2

BYE

Johan MARITZ

E3

Matthew MILLER

BYE

E4

Alexander  ROSSOUW 

BYE

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Johan MARITZ

6-2, 6-1

Matthew MILLER

Alexander  ROSSOUW 

6-1, 6-4

Johan MARITZ

Alexander  ROSSOUW 

6-4, 2-6, 10-3

Position 9-16

Johan MARITZ



Uyamamela MAGIGABA

Matthew MILLER 6-1, 6-3

Position 11-12

Matthew MILLER

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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